
 

Fall 2025 Rooms for Meeting Professors at 2:30 
 

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES Dean:  Shaily Menon  
  

Assoc Dean: Amy Carlile   Rotation 1 

 Assist Dean:   Total Building Room 
Program Coordinator 51     

Cellular and Molecular Biology, MS Ali Senejeni, Ph.D. - ASenejani@newhaven.edu 7 Maxy 118A 
Clinical Mental Health Counseling, MA Taylor Bigelow, Ph.D., -  tbigalow@newhaven.edu 13 Maxy 124 
Community Psychology, MA Melissa L. Whitson, Ph.D. - MWhitson@newhaven.edu 13 Maxy 126 
Environmental Science, MS Christian Conroy, Ph.D. - CWConroy@newhaven.edu 3 Maxy 203 
Industrial/Organizational Psychology, MA Eric Marcus, Ph.D. - emarcus@newhaven.edu 12 Maxy 212 
Marine Policy and Management, MA Bryce DuBois, Ph.D. - bdubois@newhaven.edu 3 Maxy 226 
MPS User Experience (US)Design Deniz L. Basar - DLBasar@newhaven.edu 3 Kaplan 104 
Information Science, MS (Collaborative program) Deniz L. Basar - DLBasar@newhaven.edu 2 Kaplan 104 

               Go to Bucknall Theater if any issues 

POMPEA COLLEGE OF BUSINESS Dean:  Brian Kench    

Assoc Dean: Candice Deal   Rotation 1 

 Assist Dean:  Xinyi Lu 
Tota

l Building Room 

Program Coordinator 100     

College Graduate Advisor (A-N) Jennifer Carr - jcarr@newhaven.edu 3 ALL START IN Gehring 
301 

 

College Graduate Advisor (M-Z) Mona Mehrabi MBA - mmehrabi@newhaven.edu     

Accounting, MS Mary Miller - MMiller@newhaven.edu 4 Kaplan 207 

Business Analytics, MS 
Gazi Murat Duman, Ph.D. - 
GDuman@newhaven.edu 20 Kaplan 208 

Finance and Financial Analytics, MS Fang Chen, Ph.D. - fchen@newhaven.edu 10 Kaplan 106 

Human Resources, MS 
Maurice "Mo" Cayer, Ph.D. - 
MCayer@newhaven.edu 4 Kaplan 101 

Master of Business Administration 
Darell Singleterry, MBA - 
DSingleterry@newhaven.edu 40 Gehring 301 



MBA/MSIE Dual Degree Program 
Darell Singleterry, MBA - 

DSingleterry@newhaven.edu / Erdil Nadiye - 
nerdil@newhaven.edu 

  Gehring 301 

Sport Management, MS Ceyda Mumcu, Ph.D. - CMumcu@newhaven.edu 13 Bartels Anne
x 

Cyber Risk Management MS Harris Weisman - hweisman@newhaven.edu 1 *Maxcy  102H 
Taxation MS James Mohs - JMohs@newhaven.edu       
MPS User Experience (US)Design Deniz L. Basar - DLBasar@newhaven.edu 3 Kaplan 104 
Information Science, MS (Collaborative 
program) Deniz L. Basar - DLBasar@newhaven.edu 2 Kaplan 104 

               Go to Bucknall Theater if any issues 

SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES Dean:  Betsy Francis-Connolly    

Assoc Dean: Don Stankus   Rotation 1 

 Assist Dean:   Total Building Room 
Program Coordinator 67     

Healthcare Administration, MHA Jordan Schweidenback - JSchweidenback@newhaven.edu 
5 Echlin 5 

Health Sciences, DHSc Jill Moore, RDH, PhD - jcmoore@newhaven.edu 4 ONLINE ONLY 
Medical Laboratory Science, MS Beth Rawson, MS, MLS(ASCP)SH, SCYM - BRawson@newhaven.edu 7 Echlin 9 
Nutrition Sciences, MS Donald Stankus, Jr., R.D., MS - DStankus@newhaven.edu 10 Echlin 206 
Occupational Therapy, OTD Susan Higgings, OTD, OTR/L, FAOTA 14 Echlin 8 
Public Health, MPH Quinn Duclos - QDulcos@newhaven.edu 17 Bartels Alumni 
Speech-Language Pathology, MS Jacqui Brown, MS - jbrown@newhaven.edu 10 Echlin 112 

               Go to Bucknall Theater if any issues 

TAGLIATELA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING Dean & Vice Provost:  Ron Harichandran    

Assoc Dean: Stephanie Gillespie   Rotation 1 

 Assist Dean:   Total     
Program Coordinator 71     

Biomedical Engineering, MS Kagya Amoako, Ph.D.  1 Kaplan 107 
Chemistry, MS Rida, Hania, Practitioner in Residence -hrida@newhaven.edu 7 Kaplan 108 
Civil Engineering, MS Byungik Chang,  6 Kaplan 109 
Computer Science, MS Adrian Rusu - arusu@newhaven.edu 6 Kaplan 201 



Cybersecurity and Networks, MS  Tirthankar Ghosh, Ph.D. - tghosh@newhaven.edu 

15 Buckman Hall 120 

Data Science, MS Divyesh Pithadia - DPithadia@newhaven.edu 
12 Buckman 239 

Electrical Engineering, MS Dr. Moin Bhuiyan mbhuiyan@newhaven.edu  
2 Kaplan 203 

Engineering and Applied Science, Ph.D. Shue Wang, Ph.D. -  swang@newhaven.edu 1 Bergami Sci 208B 

Engineering and Operations Management, MS Narjes Sadeghiamirshahidi, Ph.D. - NSadeghi@newhaven.edu 
2 Kaplan 204 

Environmental Engineering, MS Cameron Oden - coden@newhaven.edu 5 Kaplan 205 
Industrial Engineering, MS Nadiye O. Erdil, Ph.D. - NErdil@newhaven.edu 7 Kaplan 206 

Dual MBA/MSIE Darell Singleterry, MBA - DSingleterry@newhaven.edu  
Erdil Nadiye - nerdil@newhaven.edu   Gehring 301 

Mechanical Engineering, MS Cheryl Li, PhD - cli@newhaven.edu 2 Maxy 200A 

Chemical Engineering, M.S. Huan Gu, Ph.D. - hgu@newhaven.edu 1 Bergami Sci 208A 

Construction Management, M.S. Rei Samsami, Ph.D., CAPM - ramsami@newhaven.edu 4 Kaplan 202 
               Go to Bucknall Theater if any issues 

 

HENRY C. LEE COLLEGE OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE & FORENSIC 
SCIENCES 

Interim Dean: David Schroeder    

Acting Assoc Dean: Michael Lawlor   Rotation 1 

 Assist Dean:   Stephanie Bonnes 
Tota

l     

Program Coordinator 43     

Criminal Justice, MS John DeCarlo, Ph.D. - JDeCarlo@newhaven.edu 6 Gehrin
g 102 

Criminal Justice, Ph.D. 

Maria Tcherni-Buzzeo, Ph.D. - 
MTcherni@newhaven.edu 
Christopher M. Sedelmaier, Ph.D. - 
CSedelmaier@newhaven.edu 

  ONLINE ONLY 

Emergency Management, MS Mariama Yukubu, Ph.D. - myukubu@newhaven.edu 6 Kaplan 102 

mailto:mbhuiyan@newhaven.edu


Fire and Explosion Investigation, MS Iliescu, Sorin <SIliescu@newhaven.edu> 1 Kaplan 103 

Forensic Science, MS 
Virginia M. Maxwell, D.Phil. - 
VMaxwell@newhaven.edu 11 Dodd D101L 

Forensic Technology, MS Maria Torre, M.S. - MTorre@newhaven.edu 11 Dodd DH413
A 

National Security, MS Jeffrey Treistman, Ph.D. - JTreistman@newhaven.edu 3 ONLINE ONLY 
Public Administration, MPA Christy Smith, Ph.D. - CDSmith@newhaven.edu 1 ONLINE ONLY 

Digital Forensic Investigation MS Richard Colangelo - RColangelo@newhaven.edu 
1 ONLINE ONLY 

Healthcare Fraud, Waste & Abuse Investigation MS Lisa Dadio - ldadio@newhaven.edu   ONLINE ONLY 
Investigations  MS Lisa Dadio - ldadio@newhaven.edu 2 ONLINE ONLY 
Cyber Threat Intelligence & Financial Crimes Investigation, 
MS Richard Colangelo - RColangelo@newhaven.edu 

1 ONLINE ONLY 

               Go to Bucknall Theater if any issues 
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